
#  Palm Beach Atlantic (2-4) -vs- #  West Texas AM (8-2)
02/07/2026 at 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Janning, Brooke (4-1)
Loss: Little, Rylee (0-2)
HBP: Little, Rylee, Smits, Kierea
PB: None
 
Start: 4:00 PM   Time: 1:48   Attendance: 0   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 R H E
Palm Beach Atlantic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
West Texas AM 0 0 4 0 1 3 8 11 1

Palm Beach Atlantic 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Campbell, Kaitlyn dh 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Montidoro, Dianna ss 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
O'Brien, Lauren lf 3 0 1 0 0 2 0
Szierer, Marli 1b/3b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Little, Rylee p/1b 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
Green, Bianca rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Frankl, Holly cf 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee, Savanna c 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Rollins, Miranda 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
    Allen, Lauren p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Smits, Kierea p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 19 0 2 0 0 8 3

SH: Montidoro, Dianna (1); Lee, Savanna (1)

West Texas AM 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Holland, Bella lf 4 1 1 1 0 2 0
De Los Santos, Jordyn 2b 3 3 3 0 1 0 0
    Daniels, Briley PR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Howell, Abby 3b 4 1 3 2 0 0 0
Colborn, Cadence 1b 3 0 0 0 1 2 1
Janning, Brooke p 4 1 2 3 0 0 0
Liskai, Emily cf 3 1 1 2 0 0 0
Moreno, Heaven ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
Kuntz, Trinity c 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Mulder, Lily PR 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Baldwin, Melanie dh 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
Cannon, Avery rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 8 11 8 2 5 5

2B: De Los Santos, Jordyn (1); Janning, Brooke (1)
HR: Liskai, Emily (1)
SB: Mulder, Lily (1); Moreno, Heaven (1); Daniels, Briley (1); De Los
Santos, Jordyn (1)
HBP: Kuntz, Trinity (2)
E: Colborn, Cadence (1)

Palm Beach Atlantic IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Little, Rylee (L, 0-2) 3.0 5 4 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 14 16 3 3 49
Allen, Lauren 1.0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 1 19
Smits, Kierea 1.2 4 3 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 9 10 0 4 37
Totals 11 8 8 2 5 0 0 2 0 28 32 4 8 105

West Texas AM IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Janning, Brooke (W, 4-1) 6.0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 19 21 3 5 81
Totals 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 19 21 3 5 81



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 1st PBA WT
Campbell,Kaitlyn infield singled to short (1-2 KFBFFFF). 0 0
Montidoro,Dianna sacrifice bunt, 1b to 2b (0-1 F); Campbell,Kaitlyn advanced to second base. 0 0
OBrien,Lauren infield singled to short (1-1 KB); Campbell,Kaitlyn advanced to third base. 0 0
OBrien,Lauren advanced to second base on defensive indifference. 0 0
Szierer,Marli struck out swinging (2-2 BKFBK). 0 0
Little,Rylee struck out (1-3 FBKS). 0 0

West Texas AM - Bottom of 1st PBA WT
Holland,Bella struck out swinging (2-2 BKSBS). 0 0
DeLosSantos,Jordyn doubled down the right field line (1-1 FB). 0 0
Howell,Abby flied out to rf (1-0 B); DeLosSantos,Jordyn advanced to third base. 0 0
Colborn,Cadence struck out looking (2-2 BKBKK). 0 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 2nd PBA WT
Green,Bianca struck out looking (0-2 KFK). 0 0
Frankl,Holly reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Colborn,Cadence (E3) (1-1 BF). 0 0
Lee,Savanna sacrifice bunt, 1b to 2b (0-0); Frankl,Holly advanced to second base. 0 0
Rollins,Miranda flied out to rf (1-2 BKFF). 0 0

West Texas AM - Bottom of 2nd PBA WT
Janning,Brooke popped up in third base side foul territory putout by c (2-2 KBBF). 0 0
Liskai,Emily popped up to ss (0-2 SK). 0 0
Moreno,Heaven singled up the middle (0-0). 0 0
Moreno,Heaven stole second base. 0 0
Kuntz,Trinity hit by pitch (1-0 B). 0 0
Baldwin,Melanie grounded out, ss to 1b (0-2 KF). 0 0

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 3rd PBA WT
Campbell,Kaitlyn grounded out, ss to 1b (2-2 BFFB). 0 0
Montidoro,Dianna struck out swinging (0-2 KFFS). 0 0
OBrien,Lauren struck out (0-3 FKS). 0 0

West Texas AM - Bottom of 3rd PBA WT
Holland,Bella struck out swinging (1-2 SSBFS). 0 0
DeLosSantos,Jordyn walked (3-1 BBFBB). 0 0
Howell,Abby singled (1-2 KBFF); DeLosSantos,Jordyn advanced to second base. 0 0
Colborn,Cadence grounded out to 1b, unassisted (0-0); DeLosSantos,Jordyn advanced to third base;
Howell,Abby advanced to second base. 0 0
Janning,Brooke doubled to left center, 2RBI (0-0); DeLosSantos,Jordyn scored; Howell,Abby scored from
second base. 0 2
Liskai,Emily homered to deep left field, 2RBI (0-0); Janning,Brooke scored from second base. 0 4
Moreno,Heaven grounded out, ss to 1b (2-1 BBK). 0 4

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 4th PBA WT
Szierer,Marli grounded out, ss to 1b (2-2 FBFFFFBF). 0 4
Little,Rylee lined out to ss (1-1 FB). 0 4
Green,Bianca popped up to ss (0-0). 0 4

West Texas AM - Bottom of 4th PBA WT
PBA position change: Szierer,Marli now playing 3b from 1b 0 4



PBA position change: Little,Rylee now playing 1b from p 0 4
PBA substitution: Allen,Lauren replaces Dean,Addley at p. 0 4
Kuntz,Trinity flied out to cf (0-0). 0 4
Baldwin,Melanie struck out swinging (2-2 KBFBFFS). 0 4
Holland,Bella grounded out, ss to 1b (2-0 BB). 0 4

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 4   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 5th PBA WT
Frankl,Holly grounded out, 2b to 1b (0-2 FF). 0 4
Lee,Savanna struck out looking (3-2 BKFBBK). 0 4
Rollins,Miranda grounded out, ss to 1b (0-0). 0 4

West Texas AM - Bottom of 5th PBA WT
DeLosSantos,Jordyn singled to center field (0-0). 0 4
DeLosSantos,Jordyn stole second base. 0 4
Howell,Abby singled to center field, RBI (1-0 B); DeLosSantos,Jordyn scored from second base. 0 5
WT substitution: Daniels,Briley pinch running for Howell,Abby. 0 5
Daniels,Briley stole second base. 0 5
Colborn,Cadence walked (3-1 BBKBB). 0 5
PBA pitching change: Smits,Kierea replaces Allen,Lauren. 0 5
Janning,Brooke reached on a fielder's choice (2-1 FBB); Daniels,Briley out at third base, ss to 3b;
Colborn,Cadence advanced to second base. 0 5
Liskai,Emily reached on a fielder's choice (2-2 BSBSF); Colborn,Cadence out at third base, ss to 3b;
Janning,Brooke advanced to second base. 0 5
Moreno,Heaven grounded out to 1b, unassisted (1-0 B). 0 5

Palm Beach Atlantic - Top of 6th PBA WT
WT substitution: Howell,Abby replaces Daniels,Briley at 3b, batting 3rd. 0 5
Campbell,Kaitlyn grounded out, ss to 1b (1-2 FKFB). 0 5
Montidoro,Dianna struck out swinging (1-2 KKBS). 0 5
OBrien,Lauren struck out swinging (0-2 FFS). 0 5

West Texas AM - Bottom of 6th PBA WT
Kuntz,Trinity hit by pitch (2-0 BB). 0 5
WT substitution: Mulder,Lily pinch running for Kuntz,Trinity. 0 5
Mulder,Lily stole second base. 0 5
Baldwin,Melanie grounded out, ss to 1b (0-2 KK); Mulder,Lily advanced to third base. 0 5
Holland,Bella singled up the middle, RBI (0-0); Mulder,Lily scored. 0 6
DeLosSantos,Jordyn singled to left field (0-0); Holland,Bella advanced to second base. 0 6
Howell,Abby singled up the middle, RBI (0-1 K); Holland,Bella scored from second base;
DeLosSantos,Jordyn advanced from first base to third base; Howell,Abby advanced to second base on the
throw. 0 7
Colborn,Cadence struck out swinging (3-2 BKBBFFFK). 0 7
Janning,Brooke singled to left field, RBI (3-2 BBBKKFF); DeLosSantos,Jordyn scored; Howell,Abby advanced
to third base. 0 8


